Lauantai

Rink 1Sini

Cubc 2011-2012

Starlets 2007-2008, boys
Senior B ISU

Cubs 20101

Cubs 2010 Il, boys

Starlets 2002-2006

Rink 2

Novice B II, boys
Novice A

Junior B

Junior A

Adults Free Bronze
Adults Free Silver

Adults Free Gold, Masters

(44)
(30)
(10)
(33)
(25)

(25)

(27)
(27)
(37)
(15)
(10)
(10)
(6)

8.30-11.50

11.50-13.54

14.10-15.07

15.07-17.30

17.45-19.40

19.40-21.35

8.30-10.30

10.45-13.04

13.30-17.10

17.25-18.50

19.10-19.51

19.51-20.40

20.50-21.25

Tuomarit

YTSini, Ida R. Elli H.
YTSini, Ida R. Elli H.,
YTSaara, Jonna, Sini
YTJonna, Hanna, Elli N.
YTEmilia, Hanna, Elli N.

YTEmilia, Hanna, Elli N.

YTSaara, Laura, Ida H.
YTSaara, Mia, Ida H.
YTKatri, Laura, Ida H., Aino
YTSaara, Laura, Katri, Aino
YTKatri, Saara, Aino, Laura
YTLSaara, Laura, Aino, Katri

YTSaara, Laura, Aino, Katri

TC, TS, RO

DO kaikissa Veli Konkko

Mia, Elina, Elli H.

Mia, Elina, Veera

Leena, Elina, Veera

Leena, Merja, Veera

Leena, Merja, Mia

Leena, Merja, ElliH

Mia, Merija, Elli H

Mia, Merija, Elli H.



